Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
Name of Company [ 3025137 ]

Talk Mobile Solutions Limited

We,

Peter W Gray J Harvey Madden

8 High Street 8 High Street

Yarm Yarm

Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

Signed - W Pl

Peter W Gray

Dated 29 June 2010

Taylor Rowlands

8 High Street Yarm, Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE
Ref PWG\PWG\CD\DC

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room
-
[+4
=) _
s *A7JXYLDT*
A48 03/07/2010 128

COMPANIES HOUSE




Statement of Affairs

Name of Company:
TALK MOBILE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Company No:

3025137

Statement as to the affairs of Talk Mobile Solutions Limited
of 8 High Street, Yarm, Stockton on Tees, TS15 SAE

on the 02 luly 2010, a date not more than 14 days befare the date of the resolution for

winding up

Statement of Truth

| belleve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 02 July 2010 {being a date not
more than 14 days before the date of the resolutton for winding up) and that the said

company carried on business as Sale of mobile telephones.

Full name: MARK NICHO

Signed

Dated 1\9—4\?._. \Q




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Uncharged Assets

Debtors (Pre-Appointment)
Directors Loan Account

Available to preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimaied to Realise
£ £

62 62

145,233 Uncertain
145,295 62
145,295 62

Date*




Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 62
Liabilities
Holiday Pay 912)
(912)
Esumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (851)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Banks/Instituttons (20,304)
Employees (12,879)
HM Revenue and Customs (15,846)
Trade and Expense Creditors (100,307)
Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) (851)
{150,186)
Estimated Surplus {Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (150,186)
Share Capital
ordinary 4)
(4)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (150,190)

Signature Date




areq

amjeusig

, 000 £y Epl'e 1100 6VH X3S3[PPIA AJ|qUIapm ‘ABA) ISIL{ ‘WAIPEIS A3[quam J1d SO 3TH
1000 LL 759 X8 0751 SPaa] A9[SIND ‘peol UONEIS asnoH X2dodu| QALY
11000 99 64707 N6 9IS I ST U0 UOPI0IS AALIT Fequn(] 9 uosiag(] Snog
| PI SWalsAS
000 000 1€8 £S1 ySnoIqsappill peoyd Aqlayio§ ‘asnof yaiemsuwiiy) Anaag piengojeg ajemaw)
000 10952°T INS vZO 9%0Is3uiseg peoy 9pep ‘9snoH aiysdurey 0007 teindwo)
000 6S 689 NN S1SL 5931 U0 UORI0IS 19208 Yoimsunig 9. Juipes] sndwe) Anununuo))
000 76 £¥9'1 HI1 6N X253 A2qqy weljes ‘pecy Jjoolg [ PIT ISUAG W0y
000 0S £68°1 110 ZDY syiag suipesy ‘Aep [eusdw] ‘asnoy difioed Kuedwo?) Jeamsuods eIqunjo)
000 16 £9¢ Ody [T UOISUIIE(Q AemYied UOUOW 4 JuLg 19
000 96 vy Tl ACS SS1 Y3noIqsa[ppiiAl P[i300ig Sue MOT 6T UOSUIqOY UUSLIYD
000 1001%°1 MM6 8SL uolsurjwsy 0g1 xod od BHRaD
000 L1 79811 110 8S1 Y3noIqsa[ppiy uojBUI[UIBH ‘Unoy poom[e( TT (I) uyof ‘ssed
000 £TLEFIIL TN L€ 158J]199 12988 AR Q1-p "3SNOH 30UIe[)) PITSIIFYS M1d
L 199 2A0L8swolg
000 $s 9 POy 10jS3050M £ ‘9sNOY Aemjjad ‘Py] WeySwmuLig UOReYous|) o/ ajd wos3[a], ysuug
AT £ WeySuung 19245 [[emwo)
000 9€ £9¢°€ 7 ‘a1jua)) 931AISS JUAN[D [BUONEN ‘dTT DN “Jo1AeL uuiT 04D ssauisng seq) ysiug
000 SLTELL ANG ZNE X955ng 1s8g uoly3uig 193N uolgly 71 “J00jd puz % 15[ SUOTIBDIUNWWIOY) AI3YS Yoe|d
401 ISL
000 77 89¢£°S YSn01qsa[PPIA 61 Xod Od ‘Yirog dnoip) saa | Yy, “ued she]ored Ja8euey ssauisng ske[aregy
20! ISL
000 $0 9€6°t1 y8no1qsa[ppiAl 61 Xod Od ‘Ynos dnoin saaf Y], “ueq sAe[oieqg Iageuepy ssauisng sAejoled
00 950°1 00 950°1 MOL 12Dy ayoisSuiseg Kepy U210y ‘ezeld [INYD “009 X0d Od aoueUL] SI[ES 7 1988y SARjdIRd
000 6L STS NSz yNN toidweyuoN sd dag S3DIAISG TURYDIN pPIRJAR|dIRY
UNO #1ND
000 76 998 ySnooquie “yied ssaursng poomyinog ‘(e Suonsuy ‘€4 Hun PH N W3] elsey
000 £8 990°C Ng9 1MD SNYsay) amas) ‘peoy Uoisam 190N 0T 0T
F AJuindas uaAlg DI3Y AJAN235 | ¥ 1q2p
Jo anjeA Anaas Aeq Aue jo s|ie1aqg | jo junowy (apoysod yum) sSaAppV JUBMIER S0 J0JPALD JO JWEN

ay1 Jo soueape ul pred sjunoute Juiune

-

uossassod s Auedwios a1 ut Ausadord 1240 9131 JO UOUSIAI FUIIED SIONPILD PUE SIVNALIS 10 spoo§ jo £jddns
|2 SIOWIOISND PUE SIUAWAITE J[ES [RUOHIPUED 10 Fusea] auey? ‘eseyaind-aImy Jopun s101paId Aue AJ1Uapt pue SIONPID [[B pN[oUT JSNUINOA HLON

QALIAIT SNOLLYIOS A TION MTVL - SHOLIAFED ANVAWOO 8




ae(

ameudig

000 07 6261 MdT ZIS.L B3S 3yl Aq wIng)[eg uol[a)§ ‘3so[] A3[Ing 9| (S4) UosATy ‘pasam
V1t 8ISL s3]

000 00 ¥6 U0 UOP{I0)S YIed ssaulsng uLe] uoisald ‘uno)) uolSul[ap ‘om U] PYT1 NN gosiensip

000 LLELL NAT €HT 19153017 LT X0d Od P17 3938( Sufip

000 00 5L% dNS ZWS Asung uoung ‘peoy A3[saiom P11 dnols sqof [l

000 ST LEG'1 SYIOA N qoMape)) 157 puf [ialaem SUOLEDIUNUILOY) [B10L
q489 LISL

000 80 ¥TV'9 $39] U0 UODY20)S 22B[J AQEUIOY ] ¢ YINOS J[BPsSaa ‘95NOH pPooMmSIods dTIss[pui]L
€d8 [ INN anysdureyuon

000 L0 ££8 Anuaae(] ‘Aepy ynmdog 59 puj play uolkel(] ‘asnoy sonsigo] PV suonnquusi(q Sueqays

000 0600 WNL TIHA Y3IrqUIpH pEOY [[9MApET ‘3snoH [[amApeT 22JQ SluAWARJ AJUBpUNPY

000 8¢ £2€ (NI IS.L 43noiqsa|ppiN_peoy Haq[V SE uosqoy yound

000 6v P3P ZDT OTND X355 mo[IeH ‘(LS9 X0 Od ‘lamod aseyoind samog Adulig

000 0T STr DV §1S.L SI3L U0 UOPYO0IS P[ILIIRY “INUIAY PIOJS[aYD 71 ULl SULIYJId

000 S6 L OM6 [HA WeyIng 00f xog Od #hus) adlalag Iawoisny) 1918 p\ UBLIGUINUYLION

22IWIUICY)

000 88 19t SLS [HQ weym( spesH AapjAy ‘anua) ssauisng spesH ASPjAY Jo p_quieysy 1sey yuoN

000 00 S€T AIT ¥S1 Y3noiqsa|ppIN_ Spue[3uo’] ‘Kep Spuejaiem aesafogm 4N
SDH9

00 0 10 128°1 gNN siueyUoN Y3nosoqdui|[ap “ynos uLe] yied ‘aso[) £qeq #[-01 08T
TAT ISL Y3nosqss{ppiA peoy

000 00 66L'6 uonerodion) g§ “esnoH YSnoIqsI[PPIN ‘T X0d Od ‘S0IAIAG anuaAsy pauno’) ySnolqsa[pptiN

000 08 LE6 Sd8 7Sd [01sug 12315 Kaung ‘asnol Aumejai], PV s[29red ssaldxy U]
mdi

000 LT 8761 ZIHE 3]00d peol A3[[2A SWnog “jied ssauisng awosyueg ‘€z 1un JSH

000 vl bvi6 THS 80§ SMOH U01SA0Y ‘3503 }iemaN ‘3SNOH WA P71 18[00 [330H
LHI 10D Xassq

000 $S SHRSl ¢ £ 131599107 *19041G 51215 1S “9SNOH TYUON ‘93UJ() J91S9Yd[0D) swojsny)) 79 anuaAxy WH

000 vl L L9 19N puejlaquunyuon yadio “sue saidoo) P11 swaisAg 19epn nodsday

Aueduiory

000 ZI LSS adl $ZSL [coda[ueH peOd Yloms[) ‘3sToH ANINoag aurp 79 199y [oodspey

000 ST LY ZVE [SL Yanogsappiy  peoy yanolog ‘s3uipjing anazen p1r1 Auedwo?) eipajy anazen)
VM1 £ZaN

000 S8 080°L puEpaquInyUoN uoiSuipiiel)) 1sg puj uos[aN YUON ‘Aem A3y ¢ 5011818077 auoy

F AJLINIAS uaald P12y AjLinaas | Fiq2p
Kjuandas e £Lue Jo spielaq | Jo yunowry (3po2)sod yynm) ssaappvy JUBUIIE]D 10 JONPIID JO JWEN

JoonjeA




